

102419272

Attorney Docket No. 10111281 press Mail Label No.: ER073652802US

Page 1 of 1

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

9-5:05	<u>м</u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Tzu-Ching TSAI; Hui Min MAO; Ying Huan CHUANG	Name: Nanya Technology Corporation	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Street Address: Hwa-Ya Technology Park 669 , Fuhsing 3 Rd., Kueishan	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Taoyuan State: Zip:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Country: Taiwan	
	Additional names(s) & address(es) attached?	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of name ☐ Other:	☐ Yes 🗷 No	
Execution Date: 3/20/2003	10/406371	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the new application is:		
3/20/2003		
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):	
NEW		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
2. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
concerning this document should be mailed.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41): \$40	
Name: Quintero Law Office	☐ Enclosed	
Street Address: 1617 Broadway, 3rd Floor City: Santa Monica State: CA Zip: 90404	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.	
	8. Deposit account number: 502447	
	(Attach duplicate cover sheet if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. Nelson A. Quintero, #52,143 Name of person signing Signature	April 3, 2003 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		
Form PTO-1595 (modified) (v08/25/200		

04/14/2003 DBYRNE 00000192 502447 40.00 CH 01 FC:8021

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washingon, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 013944 FRAME: 0346



ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Tzu-Ching TSAI, Hu	
hereafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, has/have inve	
described and set forth in the below identified appli	ication for United States Letters Patent:
Title: METHOD FOR FORMING BURIED PLATES	
Title. Thirties for Foreign and Foreign an	
Filed: Serial	No
Filed: Serial Executed on: March 20, 2003	
WATER DAG	C C
PARK 669, FUHSING 3 RD. KUEISHAN, T	RPORATION OF HWA-YA TECHNOLOGY
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of	of acquiring ASSIGNOR'S interest in the said
invention and application and in any U.S. Letters P.	
and valuable consideration, receipt of which is h	MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good
has/have sold, assigned and transferred, and by th	
unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors	
interest in and to the said invention and application	
and to any Letters Patent which may hereafter be	
said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignment been held and enjoyed by said Assignor had this A	
full end and term of any Letters Patent which r	
renewal, continuation in whole or in part, subst	itution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or
extension thereof.	
Assignor further agrees/agree that Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate application and/or applications, execute, verify, ackincluding applications for Letters Patent and fassignment and transfer thereof, and will perform request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for stitle thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's success	knowledge and deliver all such further papers, for the reissue thereof, and instruments of n such other acts as Assignee lawfully may said invention and improvement, and to vest
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor h	as/have signed his/her/their name(s) on the
date(s) indicated.	us, nu, e a.g.neu ms, net, anen mina (a) en une
T 61 +	
Tru-Ching Tsai Tzu-Ching USAI	March 20, 2003
Tzu-Ching (SAI	Date:
.1	
Janim Hoo	March 20, 2003
Hui Min MAO	Date:
Ying Huan Chuang Ying Huan Chuang	March 20, 2003
Ying (Huan Chuang (Date:

90128/0548-7637U5

RECORDED: 04/03/2003

PATENT REEL: 013944 FRAME: 0347